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LAKER 5K TURKEY TROT
Camdenton, Missouri
November 26, 2015

RESULTS BY FINISH ORDER

Time

18:29.45
19:26.30
20:33.45
20:35.89
21:01.49
21:25.58
21:51.36
21:59.27
22:01.58
22:04.05
22:12.45
22:46.55
23:06.70
23:10.95
23:35.27
23:37.58
24:17.64
24:22.83
24:23.27
24:47.49

Name

Prather, David
Oddo, Heather
Alfaro, Nigher
DiBello, Andrew

Durnin, Kam

Robinson, Victoria

Rabenold, Jacob
Cerra, Dan
Cerra, Braden
Durnin, Jill
Page, Scott
Pasley, Todd
Vitelli, Michael
McDermott, Jim
Flores, Chris
Durkin, Kristin
Weaver, Dorian
Durnin, Kade
Waters, Reece

Byington, Chris

Group

Overall Male
Overall Female
M 40-49

M 11-14

M 11-14

F 20-29

M 15-19

M 30-39

M 11-14

F 30-39

M 40-49

M 40-49

M 11-14

M 60-99

M 30-39

F 30-39

M 11-14

M 00-10

M 00-10

M 20-29



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

24:53.24
25:01.55
25:02.36
25:33.86
25:37.92
25:52.33
26:11.08
26:15.55
26:35.27
26:37.95
26:44.30
26:48.86
27:07.99
27:14.61
27:15.17
27:16.52
27:29.92
27:54.89
27:59.83
28:21.36
28:24.55
28:34.45
28:38.52
28:39.49
28:46.45
28:49.17
28:53.27
29:00.55

Durnin, Karson
Vitelli, Isabella
Weaver, Stephanie
Botta, Megan
Beushausen, Lendall
Beushausen, Malinda
Williams, Kris
Minnehan, Karlie
Normand, Noah
Dallam, Liam
Flores, Patrick
O'Connor, Paula
Farrell, Justin
Stonitsch, Kim
DiBello, Katie
Waters, Raegan
Voss, MerriLynn
Rabenold, Jim
DiBello, Lilliah
Brown, Jacob
Nevins, Satoko
Martin, Monica
Sporing, Julie
tenBensel, Corey
Henry, Tyler
Pasley, Nicolas
Brauer, Makenna

Pasley, Natalie

M 00-10
F 00-10
F 30-39
F11-14
M 40-49
F 40-49
F 50-59
F15-19
M 11-14
M 15-19
M 20-29
F 50-59
M 30-39
F 40-49
F 15-19
F11-14
F 50-59
M 50-59
F 00-10
M 15-19
F 30-39
F 30-39
F 20-29
M 40-49
M 20-29
M 00-10
F 00-10
F 40-49



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

29:03.21
29:06.61
29:07.67
29:08.11
29:11.55
29:17.42
29:20.30
29:21.14
29:26.33
29:44.52
29:48.39
29:57.74
29:58.21
29:58.49
29:59.99
30:08.89
30:11.14
30:11.42
30:13.80
30:57.55
31:08.92
31:09.52
31:15.45
31:49.30
31:51.45
31:52.36
32:05.86
32:24.17

Miller, Brian
Doney, Edward
Wayman, Maggie
Osborn, Kevin
Barclay, Lawson
Dudenhoeffer, Mark
Rector, Akiah
Wood, Magan
Parker, Marianne
Page, Reagan
Baker, Crystal
Botta, Joshua
Quade, Gavyn
Quade, Larry
Brauer, Nikki
Durkin, Aidan
Maschino, Michael
Maschino, Alysia
Hahn, Chris
Brauer, Chad
Salsman, William
Stoelting, Danny
Wayman, Lisa
Vitelli, Victoria
Hamerlinck, Beau
Catich, Hailey
Salsman, Jesse

Schwarzer, Shanna

M 40-49
M 60-99
F11-14
M 30-39
M 60-99
M 40-49
F11-14
F 30-39
F 30-39
F15-19
F 30-39
M 00-10
M 00-10
M 30-39
F 40-49
M 00-10
M 00-10
F 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 60-99
M 60-99
F 40-49
F11-14
M 15-19
F15-19
M 11-14
F 30-39



77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

32:40.17
32:52.08
32:56.05
32:57.02
33:06.58
33:11.83
33:17.86
33:18.08
33:21.77
33:22.24
33:24.80
33:25.05
33:26.55
34:11.08
34:32.21
34:57.24
35:02.89
35:32.86
35:40.52
35:52.27
36:00.70
36:26.08
36:37.80
36:45.99
37:05.86
37:06.05
37:29.55
37:31.27

Waters, Mike
Schwarzer, Kevin
Macomber, Christine
Randolph, Kelly
Martin, Jacob
Martin, Gabe
Dinsdale, Polly
Dinsdale, Josie
DelMotte, Kay
Cerra, Sydney
Dinsdale, Daphne
Brauer, Abby
Cerra, Lara

Hahn, Sarah
Catich, Kaitlyn
tenBensel, Roxanne
DiBello, Isabella
Durnin, Bryce
Vitelli, Elizabeth
Stoelting, Dee
Jilka, Jean
Waters, Michelle
Catich, Ashley
Rabenold, Abby
Rivera, Maddix
Robertson, Dan
Schaefer, Amelia

Normand, Adrena

M 40-49
M 30-39
F 40-49
M 50-59
M 00-10
M 11-14
F15-19
F15-19
F 50-59
F15-19
F15-19
F15-19
F 30-39
F15-19
F11-14
F 40-49
F 00-10
M 30-39
F 00-10
F 60-99
F 60-99
F 40-49
F 00-10
F15-19
M 00-10
M 50-59
F11-14
F11-14



105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

37:36.30
37:39.64
37:41.80
37:46.89
37:59.24
38:14.55
38:44.30
39:07.24
40:30.30
40:31.49
40:32.36
40:57.14
42:00.77
42:07.70
42:46.55
42:47.24
44:07.21
44:11.14
44:11.36
44:19.52
44:20.80
44:29.89
44:55.21
45:01.14
45:51.36
46:41.45
47:13.21
47:13.42

Toeniskoetter, Cathy F 30-39

Davinroy, Carolyn
Becker, Dana
Schelp, Dawn
Mosher, Stacey
Rouse, Jacob
Rouse, James
Mosher, Kaelin
Riley, Brandon
Crocker, Amanda
McDermott, Darin
Aicher, Lindsey
Botta, Madison
Botta, Mary
Smith, Shannon
Richter, Gabe
Rouse, Jennifer
Schaefer, Rona
Schaefer, Paul
Rouse, Jackie
Mosher, Luca
Johnson, Sharon
Abell, Theresa
Rabenold, Amy
Danuser, Bailey
McDuffey, Mickey
Jilka, Denise

Catich, Lindsay

F 60-99
F 30-39
F 40-49
F 40-49
M 11-14
M 30-39
F 15-19
M 30-39
F 30-39
M 30-39
F 30-39
F11-14
F 40-49
F 30-39
M 30-39
F 30-39
F 40-49
M 40-49
F 00-10
M 15-19
F 50-59
F 40-49
F 50-59
F 15-19
F 60-99
F 20-29
F 30-39



133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

47:18.61
47:20.42
49:29.49
49:52.08
49:53.42
49:55.80
49:56.24
50:08.45
50:12.36
50:12.55
50:19.11
50:31.05
51:08.64
51:08.89
51:09.08
51:09.30
51:32.36
51:36.30
51:51.05
51:52.14
52:02.17
52:03.27
52:11.99
52:12.49
52:13.70
54:43.52
54:44.05
54:57.95

Doney, Elizabeth
Danuser, Julie
Eckhard, Matthew
Alford, Denise
Alford, Ed

Moor, Jaiden
Stout, Ashleigh
Johnson, Linda
Snelling, Taylor
Weber, Barb
Hahn, Kate
Lampe, Sheryl
Tillett, James
Lebluy, Victoria
Davis, Laura
Tillett, Ashley
Dennis, Jackie
Dennis, Jean
Eckhard, Maddie
Tyrrell, Kathy
Davis, Cindy
Quade, Colette
Shepard, Rhonda
Florez, Amy
Sullivan, Kelly
Compton, Cecily
Slaughter, Adam
Eckhard, Melissa

F 60-99
F 40-49
M 11-14
F 50-59
M 60-99
F 00-10
F 20-29
F 60-99
F 00-10
F 50-59
F 40-49
F 60-99
M 30-39
F 15-19
F 40-49
F 30-39
F 20-29
F 50-59
F 15-19
F 60-99
F 50-59
F 30-39
F 50-59
F 20-29
F11-14
F 20-29
M 20-29
F 40-49



161
162
163
164
165
166

54:58.27
54:59.24
54:59.70
55:30.83
58:25.08
59:07.14

Hahn, Anna
Rouse, Jordan
Barclay, Cheri
Sullivan, Michelle
Alford, Kelli
Alford, Katie

F 15-19
M 11-14
F 60-99
F 40-49
F 15-19
F 15-19



